
hh '

0 '

.c ,

NRC FJR*/ 2Sg CONTC ACT NUup! n

" * ' NRC-10-77-108

DIVI 3iOrd OF CONTR ACTS MODIFIC ATIOrd Nuf.18E R

u.S NUCLE &R REGUL ATORv CCMMi$$ TON SiX (6)
VJASHINGTON. D.C. 20$55

~~,s N E W $ A'ODaFICATIO'J

OTHE R tspec,*vi

. NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION -
,

CONTRACT CASED ON-
yo. Michael Springer, Deputy Director AuTHORiZi. TION t4Ut.18E R< r.,,,,

.

Office of Administration DATE **

) lor.u enerons0,
.NIJM My ,- .

COtJTRACT CH ANGES PER THIS ACTION

FROM: Teresa KcLearen
. j g jggg

_

m a'r' Unliquidated balance of
$11,157.75 is deobligated.

Administrative Contracts Branch

.

OlVISION OF COfjTRACTs. ADM

~ ~,i .Tr.l C T O &i IN ,m d t .re.,r.ua? EXECUTION DATE

Centennial Systems, Inc. FEB 17 1983
(Formerly Montgomery Leasing Corp.)

,y,,g,cgy,,,C,Rockville, MD
Firm Fixed Price

PROJECT TITLE PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

Rental / Purchase three (3) Data General ECLIPSE 5/26/77 - 9/30/79C-330 Mini-Computers
PRINCIPAL INVESTIG ATOR

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENT ATIVE

John B. k'inningham
..

BLR nut.1EE R

43-20-31-4-02 31 X0200.409
;

; rqMNRC runos DE0BLIGATED s (11,157.75)
*FUNDING

WXXRX50(XXX)f%XUXUX s

.

s 382,499.71 -TOTAL NRC OCLIGATIONS -
,

*

8.8 s . P flf aMk *1T I'llowE li f Y ATT ACHMf NTISt

8302240110 830217 Modification No. 6
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-77-108 PDR Cont naC oOce .it NT i _ -

_ _ _ _ .

~

.s . s z ,;. . ;;,,
.. ::- 1

- .


