
,

$1 AeTDASD IORM 30. JULY 1964 PAOt | Of
c Em. Al slev Cts ,D==isa ' ION AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i i

-

rt M PeOC ofG qat (Pel 4 16101 e a

t , AMt NDME N1/MODWIC11aON NO- 2 If f tCTivt Witt 3 stovirtiON/PueCH111 BloutSI NO 4 pro?.O NO f f/ n/p/e.shles

Six (6) FEB 17 1901 ADM-77-108
S. CSutD DV CODE 6 ADMNISTERED $f (f[ . sapr ths. St & jf (UDL |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

r. eONnAcon cooe | | ucourr cOoE | s.
Namt AND ADDet15 AMINOMENT OP

50pCf1 AtlON MO. ,

lCentenr.ial Systems, Inc.
(Formerly Montgomery Leasing Corp.) "'" (5" ''"' "

,'.'.".%' 'O. 6100 Executive Blvd.
O 'ODir ^'*" =""''" ' " "NRC-10-77-108M

#,,f''' Rockville. MD 20852c

L_ _] 5/26/77 y,, ,,,, , , ,DAnD

9. THl1 SiOCE APPLits ONLV TO AMENDutNYS OF SOHC81ATIONS

O a h - 6 d d - "d " * ~ w-* i2> a ' a d - 'd '- - - ' Oa - ad. ---'"d--

O . . 6. ia . . .~ d ..i, .a d .-.r.d . .s. - .~ a a.6 ...em. ii . ~ a..

m n, .r. .a .. . .. .e .~a a e, -i -i.:d.. .# . e . ...a.e .- 6 . .., .e .. .a.. . 6. . a. t o e , .. . . i. - - .i.....

wh..h en.l.d . nicea.. e. Ae ..J d en .ad . ada.no n.mb.r. f AILunt OF YOve ACKNowLtDGEMINT TO 61 AfClivtD AT THE t$$UING OfflCt PeiOe TO THE HOut Ape
CA1E SPtCirstD MAY etSULT IN ttJECTION OF ,0UR Of FtE. If, by ..ee et th .=..dme * y d- e. .h.ne. .n .#.e .i...dy b=.a d. h .h y b. de by seleer.=e

., 8.ww. ,e .d.d h e.les . .' B* - *.b- 'e' .ac. - N .8*d.' a .ad 4 .=e.,de.ve. ..d e. en. ed ,e e e. m. .,eace h e .ad d. . e ..f.d

ID. ACCOUN11NO AND APreOraiAfsON DATA (!/ re9.arydf

B&R No. 43-20-31-4-02 Appropriation - 31X0200.409 DE0BLIGATE: $11,157.75

ll. THis BLOCK Arrut$ ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONikAOS/ORDta5

i.> n,. C6 . O,d. .. a ,,,

n. Cs . . . w.a i s . a. 6 a i d...

ra .O a h -- a -' < d - d.< a - a- -- . . . < . + . .. a. d .. . i ". - * 6i.< * i 2.

to Q n.. s,.,s.~ i A....~ .. a m . . , , ., - Mutua1 Agroempnt
. a.r . . 6... ~ .a . ,. i. woi i n.

12. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODflCATION

This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated b& lance of $11.157.75
remaining in the contract.

A total amount of $382,499.71 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.

As' a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract is
decreased from $393,657.46 to $382,499.71.

8302240122 830217
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-77-108 PDR

1. . . d.~ . - ..a. .. .s. d ... ..... . u w , .. .. . . . .d. _ .w . . .a a ,

' ' -
o g ,ag==,ggof,,'; N= == u> (3 CON 1,.aO., ,t.O. ,, ,tou,,1D 10 ,,0Ny DCen A 73,y/,,sV-O O ,o

14. HAME OF C T t/OFFf t 17. U ' STA 5 OF AMEt

d h W/A A --~
., ,,

n . ,- ..a . , q--- is. y..cy. 9 y . ,f
is. NAM 1 AND TITLE OF StGN!t (Type .r prreff 16. DAYE SIGNED 18 NAME Df CON 1a AC11NG Otract ( lype ee per.#) 19. DAf t SIGNED

Wm. C. Meissner 2-3-83 Timothy F. Hag n 2/f783Executive Vice President

[ * u.s. cort m ENT FP!hilh; CTT CC 198) D 361 526 the?) j


